Individual Best Times (Masters)

Faye Lovie - (1297694) - Dorking Swimming Club

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle
100 Freestyle
200 Freestyle
400 Freestyle
50 Butterfly

50 Backstroke
100 Backstroke
200 Backstroke

100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

Time

34.94
1:17.37
2:52.40
6:27.83

39.07

42.54
1:27.69
3:11.19

1:34.81

FINA Pts

282
273

212
242
209
245
240
211

Swim
Date

06/08/21
23/07/21
06/08/21
06/08/21
23/07/21
18/08/21
18/08/21
06/08/21
23/07/21

Dorking
Dorking
Dorking
Dorking
Dorking
Dorking
Dorking
Dorking

Dorking

Meet

Dorking
Dorking
Dorking
Dorking
Dorking
Dorking
Dorking
Dorking

Dorking

Venue

Page1/1

Licence Level

LEX3724 0
LEX3587 0
LEX3758 0
LEX3724 0
LEX3587 0
LEX3836 0
LEX3836 0
LEX3758 0
LEX3587 0
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